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LICENSE

NUMBER

17330 ...

. 17175..

17160

16852 .

17037

17090

17519

17724

18044

17958

18033

69 B

152 B ..

335 B

370 B

405 B

426 B

551 B

560 B

812 B

.. .966 B

1004 B

108.3 B

1347 B

1585. B

1622 B.

1687 B

1725 B

1772 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jefferies

Jenkins

Jerry

Jeffcoat

Jenkins

Jeffcoat

Jenkins

Jeffcoet

Jenkins .

Jeffords

Jeffcoat .

Jeffcoat

..Jenkins

. Jennings

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jernberg

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

. .Jennings

Jeffcoat

Jeffords . .

Jernigan

Jeffooat . . .

Jernigan

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Nellie V.

Raleish. N.C.

Cecil. C.. .
Blairs, S. C.

El.ois.e

Wagener. S. C.
Ret ha .
Swansea, S. C.

Marie V.

Columbia, S. C.
Lassie Merle

fraston, S. C.
Mildred G-lenn.
Lexington, S. C.
_Beulah

itfeeses, S. C-

Pearllne
Cayce, S. C.

Doris
Columbia. S. C.

Lois
Pelion, S. C.
Bertha Lee

Swansea. S. C.

Martha C.
Blundale, Ga.

Margaret
Brooklvn. N. Y,

Willie Mae
Gaston, S. C.

Geneva
West Columbia,S ,

Ellen
Greelev. Col.

Jacqueline
Swansea, S. C"

Ruby .JS.
West Columbia, S.

Thelma
Columbia, S. C.

Maria C roft
Hopkins . S . C,

Marjorie .
Pelion, S. C.

Doris .
Columbia. S. G.
Lois

Columbia, S, C-

Virginia
Pelion, S, C-

_ .Lin£a Leeila ..
West Columbia, I
Geneva
Batesburg, S. C,

Mildred
Swansefc,5. C.

Georgia Ann

West Columbia , S

SURNAME
[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

O'Brien.

Lake

Kitchens.

Cupstid

Ha mmond

Hoffman

.Steele

Clapton

West

Sanders

"illiams

Mclver

Jtangum

Armstead

Fanning

Barrs
C. J

Gates

Smith

Adkins
C.

Williams

_ Gorman _ . . _ . .

Raw Is

. Daw son

Pate

williams

Barrs.... .
> . C .

Mack

Jeffcoat

Bell
. c..

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

. Wyat_t__C.__

Aooamattox. Vs.

Henry. L.
Beaufort , S. C.

Delaware...
Waeener.S.C.

Daniel
Swansea, S C.

Dean C.

Columbia, S. C.
Eugene L.

North, S. C.
Ralph Powell

Lexington, S. C.
John D.

Winnsboro. S. C-

Nathaniel
West Cola. ,S.^ '

Leonard S,
Pensscola.Fla.

Samson L,
Pelion, S. C.
Percy

Swansea, S. C.

Barrell W.
Durham. N. C.

Joseph
Ft. J ackson P S .C .

Park
Gaston, S. C*

Leon A.

Columbia, S .C.

David

Columbia, S. C-

John E.
Swansea, S. C.

John A.

West Cola. .S.C.

Harold M.

Columbia. S . C.

.John W.. __.

Hopkins, S. C.

. Lee.
Pelion. S. C.

Jos.eph H. .
Columbia. S. C.
Earl H. , Jr..
Columbia, S . C *

Seibern E..
Pelion, S. C-

.George. 3.
West Cola. .S.C.

George
Batesburg, S .C.

O'Neal.
Pelion, S. C.

Julius Alien
Columbia. S . C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21..
18

24
22

25
18
21

2U

20

19
25

18
26
26
18

18
22

19

24
18

19
21

28

-3Q-_

34
35

19
18

22
18

24
21

24
?f.
29
20

21

19

34
2-

62
60

26

26

-33
21
24

22

26

28

22

20

48
39

19
17
21
18

W
White

C
Colored

W

w .

C

W

¥

W

.w

W

C

¥

W

¥

¥

C

C

W

W

¥

.W

¥

. ¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

C .

¥

¥

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Sep

Oct

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr

Aug_

Oct

Jan
Jen
Jen
Peb

Peb
Feb

Mar

Mar

May
May

May

Mav

Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

.. Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jun
Jun

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec
Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar.

Day

29

30

27

3

23

2

10

3

24

31

9

-aii-

20

18
19
26
11

20

24

*P

7
6

7
8
ill
U
V

5
6

21

22

21

23

20
21

6

7

1
2

30
6

6

7
10

1 S

Year

1944

1944

1944

1944

1944

1914*

1944

19J)^

194$

1 9 J j ^

19U*

JL24£

191̂

1946
1946
1946
194&
1946
1946

1946
19U6

194°
19U6

1946
19)|6

1946
1946

1946
1946

1946
1946

194?
1947

1947
1947

1947
1947

194J
19_kL
1947
1948

1948
1948

1948

JL34&

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Sep

Oct

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr

Aug

Aug

Oct

uan

^ a n

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

May

May

May

May

Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jun
Jun

Nov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Feb
Feb

Mar

_Jiar_

Day | Year

29

30

27

3

23

2

11

3

24

31

10

24

?'l

20

19
19
11
11

24
24
7
7
9
9

17
27

7
7
10
11

22

22

-2.3

24
21

21

9
12

2

2

10

15
7
7

13
1 3

194.4

1944

1944

1944

1944

1944

1944

1945

1945

1945

1945
j

1945
194 £

-1945

1946
1946

1946
1946

1946
1946

1946
.1946

.1946
1946

1946
_1946

1946
1946.

194-6.
1946

.1946
1946

1947
1947
1947
1947

1947
1947

1947
1947
1948
1948

1948
1948

1948
191+a

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N. "PY "for "S. C. "
Lexi ngton, S. G .

Louis C.. Melcher
Columbia. S. C,
Sara R. Boozer
N, P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

E. M. Martin

Swansea, S. C.

Rev. Paul Wheeler

Columbia. S . C .

Sara R. -°oozer
N.P , for S" C.
.Lexington. S. C.

Rev. .W. R.Poindexte
Columbia_, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C-
Sara R. Boozer
p. ?. for S, C.
Lexington, S. C.

S.ars R., Bopzer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C-
Rev.. Edwin D. Zeig
Pelion, 3. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C-

Rev. J. . D. .Lever
Aiken, S. C.

Hex S. ^hittingto$

Ft. Jackson. S. C-
Ssra R. Boozer
H. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S . C.
Sara R. Boozer
5T. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
P. P. for E, C.
Lexington, i. C.

Rev. Edward G. Alt
West Co lumb i a , S . C .

Sara R. Boozer
5. ?. for S. C,
Lexington. S. C.

Rev.. .P. Roy Riddle
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
iJ. P. for S, C.
Lftxi ngtnn, t> _ C_

Rev. J. L. Hiers.
Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
f , P. for S C-
Lexington, b . C-

Rev. .Edwin D. Z.elgl

Pelion, S. C.

. . Saj?a R.. Boozer
p. p. tor S. C,
Lexington, S. C-
Rev. W. B. Berry

Batesburg, S. G.

Sara R. Boozer
fiex?ftgt8B.ss.cc.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
LoxinFton S ^*t_j *
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